
Football Updated 5/23/2021

Wednesday, September 8 Wednesday, October 13
Clay @ LaSalle Jackson @ Navarre
Dickinson @ Jefferson Edison @ Clay
Eidson @ Jackson Jefferson @ LaSalle
Navarre bye Dickinson bye

Wednesday, September 15 Wednesday, October 20
Navarre @ Jefferson LaSalle @ Jackson
Clay @ Jackson Edison @ Navarre
Dickinson @ Edison Clay @ Dickinson
LaSalle bye Jefferson bye

Wednesday, September 22 Wednesday, October 27
Jackson @ Dickinson Top 2 teams play in tournament
LaSalle@ Navarre
Jefferson @ Clay
Edison bye

Wednesday, September 29
Edison @ LaSalle
Jefferson @ Jackson
Dickinson @ Navarre
Clay bye

Wednesday, October 6
Jefferson @ Edison
Navarre  @ Clay
LaSalle @ Dickinson
Jackson bye



Cross Country Updated 5/23/2021

Monday, August 30
Fun Run at Charles Black Community Center
3419 W Washington St. South Bend, In 46619

Wednesday, September 8
Clay, Dickinson, Jefferson @ Jackson
Navarre, LaSalle@ Edison

Monday, September 13
Jackson, Edison @ Dickinson
Clay, LaSalle, Jefferson @ Jefferson

Wednesday, September 22
Larry Morningstar All-City Memorial Run
At Charles Black Community Center
3419 W Washington St. South Bend, In 46619

Wednesday, September 29
Dickinson, Navarre @ Jefferson
LaSalle, Jackson, Edison @ Clay

Wednesday, October 6
Navarre, Clay @ Jackson
Jefferson, Edison, Dickinson @ LaSalle

Monday, October 11
Jackson, Clay, Edison @ Dickinson
Jefferson, LaSalle @ Navarre

Wednesday, October 13
City Finals @ Charles Black Community Center



Volleyball Updated 5/23/2021

Wednesday, September 1 Monday, September 20
Dickinson @ LaSalle LaSalle @ Clay
Clay @ Jefferson Jefferson @ Jackson
Edison @ Jackson Dickinson @ Navarre
Navarre bye Edison bye

Wednesday, September 8 Monday, September 27
Edison @ LaSalle LaSalle @ Jefferson
Jefferson @ Navarre Jackson @ Navarre
Clay @ Dickinson Edison @ Clay
Jackson bye Dickinson bye

Monday, September 13 Wednesday, September 29
Navarre @ LaSalle Jackson @ LaSalle
Dickinson @ Edison Jefferson @ Dickinson
Jackson @ Clay Navarre @ Edison
Jefferson bye Clay bye

Wednesday, September 15 Wednesday, October 6
Navarre @ Clay Single Elimination Tourney
Jefferson @ Edison Top 4
Jackson @ Dickinson @ TBD
LaSalle bye 1 vs 4

2 vs 3
 
Wednesday October 13
Championship



Girls Soccer
Updated 5/23/2021

Thursday, September 2 Thursday, September 30
Clay @ Dickinson Dickinson @ Jackson
LaSalle @ Jackson LaSalle @ Jefferson
Navarre @ Jefferson Navarre bye
Edison bye

Thursday, October 7
Thursday, September 9 Edison/Clay @ Navarre
Navarre @ Dickinson Dickinson @ LaSalle
LaSalle @ Edison/Clay Jefferson bye
Jackson bye

Thursday, October 14
Thursday, September 16 Edison/Clay @ Jefferson
Jefferson @ Dickinson Navarre @ Jackson
Jackson @ Edison/Clay Clay @ LaSalle
LaSalle bye Dickinson bye

Thursday, September 23 Thursday, October 21
Dickinson @ Edison/Clay Top 4 Teams - Top Seed Host
Jefferson @ Jackson 2 @ 1
Navarre @ LaSalle 4 @ 3



Boys Soccer Updated 5/23/2021

Thursday, September 2 Thursday, September 30
Dickinson @ Clay Jackson @ Dickinson
Jackson @ LaSalle Jefferson @ LaSalle
Jefferson @ Navarre Navarre bye
Edison bye

Thursday, October 7
Thursday, September 9 Navarre @ Edison/Clay
Dickinson @ Nvarre LaSalle @ Dickinson
Edison/Clay  @ LaSalle Jefferson bye
Jackson bye

Thursday, October 14
Thursday, September 16 Jefferson @ Edison/Clay
Dickinson @ Jefferson Jackson @ Navarre
Edison/Clay @ Jackson Dickinson bye
LaSalle bye

Thursday, October 21
Thursday, September 23 Top 4 Teams - Top Seed Host
Edison/Clay @ Dickinson 2 @ 1
Jackson @ Jefferson 4 @ 3
LaSalle @ Navarre


